
 

Perry Hill Kids 
 

 

www.theperryhillpub.co.uk. Please speak to a member of staff if you 
have any allergens.  

  

 
Apple Juice £ 1.95 Coke £ 1.65 

Orange Juice £ 1.95 Lemonade £ 1.65 

Cranberry Juice 

Tomato juice 

Pineapple Juice 

Blue raspberry slushie 

£ 1.95 

£ 1.95 

£ 1.95 

£ 3.00 

Coke Zero 

Fanta 

Fruit shoot 

Milk 

£ 1.65 

£ 1.65 

£ 1.50 

£ 1.65 

 

 

Vegetable sticks, hummus £  4.50 

Pasta, tomato sauce (add cheese £1.00) £  5.00 

Cheeseburger, chips 

Chicken goujons, chips, green beans or baked beans 

Sausage, chips, green beans or baked beans 

Fish fingers, chips, green beans or baked beans 

 

£  9.50 

£  8.50 

£  8.50 

£  6.50 

  

  

SUNDAY ROASTS  

Free range ¼ chicken, stuffing £ 10.50 

48 day aged Shorthorn rump of beef £ 10.50 

all served with seasonal veg, roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding and 

gravy 
 

 

 

 

Orange jelly & vanilla ice cream £ 4.50 

Ice creams and sorbets (2 scoops of your choice) 

(vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, salted caramel, honeycomb, 

raspberry ripple, clotted cream) 

£ 4.50 

 

 

http://www.theperryhillpub.co.uk/

