Perry Hill Kids



Apple Juice	£ 1.95	Coke	£ 1.65
Orange Juice	£ 1.95	Lemonade	£ 1.65
Cranberry Juice	£ 1.95	Coke Zero	£ 1.65
Tomato juice	£ 1.95	Fanta	£ 1.65
Pineapple Juice	£ 1.95	Fruit shoot	£ 1.50
Blue raspberry slushie	£ 3.00	Milk	£ 1.65

Vegetable sticks, hummus	£ 4.50
Pasta, tomato sauce (add cheese £1.00)	£ 5.00
Cheeseburger, chips	£ 9.50
Chicken goujons, chips, green beans or baked beans	£ 8.50
Sausage, chips, green beans or baked beans	£ 8.50
Fish fingers, chips, green beans or baked beans	

SUNDAY ROASTS

Free range ¼ chicken, stuffing	£ 10.50
48 day aged Shorthorn rump of beef	£ 10.50
all served with seasonal veg, roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding and	
gravy	

Orange jelly & vanilla ice cream	£ 4.50
Ice creams and sorbets (2 scoops of your choice)	£ 4.50
(vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, salted caramel, honeycomb,	
raspberry ripple, clotted cream)	

<u>www.theperryhillpub.co.uk</u>. Please speak to a member of staff if you have any allergens.